OP \$1565.00 622935(

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM684021

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Anlin Industries		10/25/2021	Corporation: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Western Window Holding LLC	
Street Address:	1665 Tollhouse Road	
City:	Clovis	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	93611	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 62

	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	6229350	ANLIN WINDOWS · DOORS
Registration Number:	6120013	INNER CORE
Registration Number:	6114892	ANLINARMOR
Registration Number:	5967351	SUNSHIELD EXTREME
Registration Number:	5294910	PLATINUM ELITE
Registration Number:	5090706	QUADRAGLIDE
Registration Number:	5465406	ALUMAFORCE
Registration Number:	4803412	QUADRATHERM
Registration Number:	4883089	COMFORT-CORE
Registration Number:	3970680	INFINITE PLUS
Registration Number:	4081155	ENERGY FIT ALLIANCE
Registration Number:	4075102	ENERGYFIT ALLIANCE
Registration Number:	4472378	MAR VISTA
Registration Number:	4376994	TIBURON
Registration Number:	4215174	BAY VIEW
Registration Number:	4144282	DEL MAR
Registration Number:	2788866	ANLIN WINDOW SYSTEMS
Registration Number:	2771825	FROM OUR FAMILY TO YOURS
Registration Number:	3551341	MONTE VERDE

TRADEMARK REEL: 007474 FRAME: 0683

900652527 REEL: 007474 FF

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3273558	ANLIN
Registration Number:	2908935	MALIBU
Registration Number:	2595647	CATALINA
Registration Number:	2772111	CORONADO
Registration Number:	2602374	ANLIN WINDOWS
Registration Number:	4364506	BAY VIEW
Registration Number:	3448992	ANLIN ENTRY SYSTEMS
Registration Number:	2795295	MONTEREY
Registration Number:	2869940	BALBOA
Registration Number:	2858279	LAGUNA
Serial Number:	90289948	LOVE FOR THE HOME
Serial Number:	90076227	ANLINARMOR PEEL-OFF PROTECTIVE FILM
Serial Number:	90312621	LUMINANCE
Serial Number:	90076111	ANLIN SUNMATRIX
Serial Number:	90312646	COOLSHIELD
Serial Number:	90289988	XTRU
Serial Number:	90041807	ANLINXTRU
Serial Number:	88701833	LUMINANCELT
Serial Number:	88701141	COOLSHIELDXT
Serial Number:	88638265	THE STAR OF ENERGY SAVINGS
Serial Number:	88423422	ZENITH
Serial Number:	88701851	SUNMATRIXIV
Serial Number:	90083435	LOVE FROM THE HOME
Serial Number:	88774281	SUNMATRIX V
Serial Number:	88524790	LOE6
Serial Number:	88524770	LOE5
Serial Number:	88516919	PRISTINE
Serial Number:	88638299	ANLINARMOR PEEL-OFF PROTECTIVE FILM
Serial Number:	88423403	SUNSHIELD*EXTREME
Serial Number:	87176075	BIOCORE
Serial Number:	87772118	LONESTAR
Serial Number:	86286060	ECOCOOL
Serial Number:	86227633	THERMACOAT-SRC
Serial Number:	86360706	QUADRATHERM
Serial Number:	85363035	SONOMA
Serial Number:	85363019	MISSION BAY
Serial Number:	78364997	PLATINUM ELITE
Serial Number:	77307335	MENDOCINO

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Serial Number:	77307305	CAMBRIA BAY	
Serial Number:	77307300	BALBOA	
Serial Number:	77307288	LAGUNA	
Serial Number:	76182348	INFINITE	
Serial Number:	76136168	DELMAR	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 8004945225

Email: ipteam@cogencyglobal.com

Correspondent Name: JAY DASILVA

Address Line 1: 1025 CONNECTICUT AVE., NW, STE. 712

Address Line 2: COGENCY GLOBAL INC.

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, D.C. 20036

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	1505276 TM
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Margot Tolley
SIGNATURE:	/Margot Tolley/
DATE SIGNED:	10/27/2021

Total Attachments: 11

source=PGT - IP Assignment Agreement - Executed#page1.tif source=PGT - IP Assignment Agreement - Executed#page2.tif source=PGT - IP Assignment Agreement - Executed#page3.tif source=PGT - IP Assignment Agreement - Executed#page4.tif source=PGT - IP Assignment Agreement - Executed#page5.tif source=PGT - IP Assignment Agreement - Executed#page6.tif source=PGT - IP Assignment Agreement - Executed#page7.tif source=PGT - IP Assignment Agreement - Executed#page8.tif source=PGT - IP Assignment Agreement - Executed#page9.tif source=PGT - IP Assignment Agreement - Executed#page10.tif source=PGT - IP Assignment Agreement - Executed#page11.tif

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT AGREEMENT

THIS INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT AGREEMENT (this "Assignment") is made and entered into as of October 25, 2021 by and between Anlin Industries ("Assignor"), and Western Window Holding LLC ("Assignee"). Assignor and Assignee are each hereinafter referred to as a "Party," and collectively, as the "Parties." All capitalized terms used, but not defined herein, shall have the meanings ascribed to such terms in the Purchase Agreement (defined herein below).

RECITALS

WHEREAS, Assignor and Assignee have entered into that certain Asset Purchase Agreement, dated as of September 1, 2021 (the "Purchase Agreement"), pursuant to which, on the terms and subject to the conditions set forth in the Purchase Agreement, Assignor has agreed to sell to Assignee and Assignee has agreed to purchase from Assignor all of Assignor's right, title and interest in, to and under the Business Owned Intellectual Property Rights, including the Business Owned Intellectual Property Rights set forth on Exhibit A hereto (the "Assigned IP Assets"); and

WHEREAS, in connection with the transactions contemplated by the Purchase Agreement, Assignor desires to convey, assign and transfer to Assignee, and Assignee agrees to purchase, acquire and accept all of Assignor's right, title and interest in, to and under all of the Assigned IP Assets.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, and as more fully set forth in the Purchase Agreement and subject to the terms and conditions therein, the Parties, intending to be legally bound, hereby agree as follows:

- 1. Transfer of Assigned IP Assets. Assignor hereby irrevocably assigns, conveys and transfers to Assignee and its successors and assigns, and Assignee hereby purchases, acquires and accepts, all of Assignor's right, title and interest in, to and under the Assigned IP Assets throughout the universe and all rights corresponding thereto, free and clear of all Liens, together with all goodwill appurtenant to any Trademarks included in the Assigned IP Assets, and all benefits, privileges, causes of action, common law rights, and remedies relating thereto throughout the world, including, without limitation, all of Assignor's rights to: (a) apply for and maintain all registrations, renewals and/or extensions of the Assigned IP Assets, (b) claim priority under any local or national law or international convention with respect to the Assigned IP Assets, (c) sue, counterclaim and otherwise bring actions and recover damages, payments, restitution, and injunctive and other legal or equitable relief for past, present, and future infringement, misappropriation, dilution or other violation of the Assigned IP Assets, and rights to protection of interests therein under the Applicable Laws of all jurisdictions, (d) grant licenses or other interests in or to the Assigned IP Assets and (e) royalties, fees, income, payments, and other proceeds now or hereafter due or payable to Assignor with respect the such Assigned IP Assets.
- 2. Recordation. Assignor hereby authorizes and requests the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, the Register of Copyrights of the United States, and any other applicable governmental entity or registrar (including any applicable foreign or international office or registrar), to record Assignee as the owner of the applicable Assigned IP Assets, and to issue any and all such Assigned IP Assets to the applicable Assignee, as assignee of the entire right, title and interest in, to and under the same, for the sole use of Assignee, its successors, assigns or other legal representatives. Assignee shall have the right to record this Assignment with all applicable government authorities and registrars so as to perfect its ownership of the applicable Assigned IP Asset, and Assignor agrees to cooperate with Assignee upon Assignee's reasonable request to effect such recordations.

- 3. Electronic Transfer, Transfer Forms. Assignor shall cooperate with Assignee, at Assignor's cost, to promptly transfer the domain names and social media accounts included in the Assigned IP Assets (including those listed on Exhibit A) electronically from Assignor's account to Assignee's account (such that Assignee will be listed as the registrant of any such domain names in the WHOIS database) and Assignor shall deliver all passwords, authorization codes or similar information necessary to transfer to Assignee all such domain names and social media accounts.
- 4. Further Assurances. Assignor shall provide Assignee, its successors, assigns or other legal representatives, reasonable cooperation and assistance at Assignee's request and expense (including the execution and delivery of any and all affidavits, declarations, oaths, exhibits, assignments, powers of attorney or other documentation as may be reasonably required) as are reasonably requested by Assignee to effect, register, or maintain the rights assigned herein, including in connection with: (a) the preparation and prosecution by Assignee of any applications or registrations assigned herein; and (b) the prosecution or defense by Assignee of any interference, opposition, reexamination, reissue, infringement or other proceedings that may arise in connection with any of the rights assigned herein, including, but not limited to, testifying as to the fact of the assignment of rights hereunder. In the event that Assignor fails to execute such documentation or take such actions within ten (10) days after a written request, Assignor hereby irrevocably appoints Assignee with full and complete authority and power of attorney to act in the stead of Assignor, as Assignor's attorney in fact, to execute and record such documentation or take such actions.
- 5. No Modification. Nothing contained in this Assignment is intended to or shall be deemed to modify, alter, amend, supersede or otherwise change any of the representations, warranties, covenants or other rights or obligations of the Parties under the Purchase Agreement.
- 6. Successors and Assigns. This Assignment shall inure to the benefit of and be binding upon the Parties and their respective successors and permitted assigns.
- 7. Counterparts; Facsimile. This Assignment may be executed and delivered by facsimile or electronic signature and in two or more counterparts, each of which shall be deemed an original, but all of which together shall constitute one and the same instrument. Counterparts may be delivered via facsimile, electronic mail (including pdf) or other transmission method and any counterpart so delivered shall be deemed to have been duly and validly delivered and be valid and effective for all purposes.
- 8. Governing Law. This Assignment shall be governed by and construed in accordance with the internal laws of the State of California, without regard to the principles of conflicts of laws that would make the laws of another state applicable.
- 9. Severability. The invalidity or unenforceability of any provision hereof shall in no way affect the validity or enforceability of any other provision.

[Remainder of Page Intentionally Left Blank]

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Parties have executed this Assignment as of the date first written above.

ASSIC	NOR:			
Anlin	ndustries			
By:Na	£ /24/11 Enes 14	<u>Malel</u> Imaio		
Tit	e mesid	enr/c	EO	
ASSIC	NEE:			
Wester	ı Window Hol	ding LLC		
D _x ,,,				
Na	ne:			,
Tit				

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Parties have executed this Assignment as of the date first written above.

ASSIGNOR:

Anlin Industries

By:

Name: John James Maloney

Title: Authorized Signatory

ASSIGNEE:

Western Window Holding LLC

Name: Brad West

Title: Authorized Officer

[Signature Page to IP Assignment Agreement]

Exhibit A Assigned IP Assets

The following are all of Assignee's registrations or applications for registration included in the Assigned IP Assets:

1. **Trademarks**

Country	Mark	Serial No. / Registration No. / Class	Registration Date ¹	Filing Date	Status	Owner
United States	LOVE FOR THE HOME	Serial No. 90289948 International Class: 019	*	Filing Date: October 30, 2020.	for Opposition: May 4, 2021	Anlin Industries
United States	ANLINARMOR PEEL-OFF PROTECTIVE FILM	Serial No. 90076227 International Class: 019	*	Filing Date: July 27, 2020.	Live. Published for Opposition: December 29, 2020	Anlin Industries
United States	LUMINANCE	Serial No. 90312621 International Class: 019	*	Filing Date: November 11, 2020.	Live. Published for Opposition: May 18, 2021	Anlin Industries
United States	ANLIN SUNMATRIX	Serial No. 90076111 International Class: 019	*	Filing Date: July 27, 2020.	Live. Response to Office Action Provided: April 7, 2021	Anlin Industries
United States	COOLSHIELD	Serial No. 90312646 International Class: 019	*	Filing Date: November 11, 2020.	Live. Published for Opposition: May 11, 2021	Anlin Industries
United States	XTRU	Serial No. 90289988 International Class: 017	*	Filing Date: October 30, 2020.	Live. Respond to Office Action by October 5, 2021	Anlin Industries
United States	ANLINXTRU	Serial No. 90041807 International Class: 017, 019	*	Filing Date: July 8, 2020.	Live. Published for Opposition: March 30, 2021	Anlin Industries
United States	ANLIN WINDOWS · DO ORS	Serial No. 88638287 Registration No. 6229350 International Class: 019	December 22, 2020		Live.	Anlin Industries
United States	LUMINANCELT	Serial No. 88701833 International Class: 019	*	Filing Date: November 19, 2020.	Live. Published for Opposition: February 11, 2020	Anlin Industries
United States	COOLSHIELDXT	Serial No. 88701141 International Class: 019	*	Filing Date: November 21, 2019.	Live. Published for Opposition: February 11, 2020	Anlin Industries
United States	THE STAR OF ENERGY SAVINGS	Serial No. 88638265 International Class: 019	*	Filing Date: October 1, 2019.	for Opposition: February 11, 2020	Anlin Industries
United States	ZENITH	Serial No. 88423422 International Class: 019	*	Filing Date: May 9, 2019.	Live. Published for Opposition: September 1, 2020	Anlin Industries

¹ An * indicates that a trademark application has been filed for the respective mark.

		Serial No. / Registration No.	Registration			
Country	Mark	/ Class	Date ¹	Filing Date	Status	Owner
United	INNER CORE	Serial No. 88424752	August 4, 2020		Live.	Anlin
States	INNER CORE	Registration No. 6120013	August 4, 2020		Live.	Industries
		International Class: 019				
United	ANLINARMOR	Serial No. 88533106	July 28, 2020		Live.	Anlin
States		Registration No. 6114892				Industries
		International Class: 019				
United	SunMatrixIV	Serial No. 88701851	*	Filing Date:	Live. Published	Anlin
States		International Class: 019		November 21, 2019.	for Opposition:	Industries
United	SUNSHIELD	Serial No. 88519760	January 21,		N/A Live.	Anlin
States	EXTREME	Registration No. 5967351	2020		Live.	Industries
States	LXTREIVIE	International Class: 019	2020			madstres
United	PLATINUM	Serial No. 87321967	Sept. 26, 2017		Live.	Anlin
States	ELITE	Registration No. 5294910	1 ,			Industries
		International Class: 019				
United	QUADRAGLIDE	Serial No. 87007399	Nov. 29, 2016		Live.	Anlin
States		Registration No. 5090706				Industries
TT '. 1	ALLEGE	International Class: 019	1.6 0.2010		T .	4 1
United	ALUMAFORCE	Serial No. 87207369	May 8, 2018		Live.	Anlin
States		Registration No. 5465406 International Class: 019				Industries
United	QUADRATHER	Serial No. 86508018	September 1,		Live.	Anlin
States	M	Registration No. 4803412	2015		Elive.	Industries
		International Class: 019				
United	COMFORT-	Serial No. 86550841	January 5, 2016		Live.	Anlin
States	CORE	Registration No. 4883089				Industries
		International Class: 019				
United	INFINITE PLUS	Serial No. 85159021	May 31, 2011		Live.	Anlin
States		Registration No. 3970680 International Class: 019				Industries
United	ENERGY FIT	Serial No. 85166442	January 3, 2012		Live.	Anlin
States	ALLIANCE	Registration No. 4081155	January 5, 2012		Elve.	Industries
		International Class: 036				
United	ENERGYFIT	Serial No. 85157463	December 20,		Live.	Anlin
States	ALLIANCE	Registration No. 4075102	2011			Industries
		International Class: 036				
United	MAR VISTA	Serial No. 85828923	January 21,		Live.	Anlin
States		Registration No. 4472378	2014			Industries
United	TIBURON	International Class: 019 Serial No. 85363029	July 30, 2013		Live.	Anlin
States	IIBURUN	Registration No. 4376994	July 30, 2013		Live.	Industries
States		International Class: 019				madstres
United	BAY VIEW	Serial No. 85374422	Sept. 25, 2012		Live.	Anlin
States		Registration No. 4215174	, , , , , , , , , , , ,			Industries
		International Class: 019				
United	DEL MAR	Serial No. 85363041	May 15, 2012		Live.	Anlin
States		Registration No. 4144282				Industries
TTm2x - 4	ANILINI	International Class: 019	December 2		T :	A1:
United States	ANLIN WINDOW	Serial No. 78186716 Registration No. 2788866	December 2, 2003		Live.	Anlin Industries
States	SYSTEMS	International Class: 019	2003			muusines
	DIBITIO	memanonai Class. 017	I	l .		

		Serial No. / Registration No.	Registration			
Country	Mark	/ Class	Date1	Filing Date	Status	Owner
United	EDOM OUD	Serial No. 78186687	Ostobor 7, 2002		Liva	Anlin
United States	FROM OUR FAMILY TO	Registration No. 2771825	October 7, 2003		Live.	Industries
States	YOURS	International Class: 020				industries
United	MONTE VERDE	Serial No. 77307354	December 23,		Live.	Anlin
States	THOTTIE TELEPE	Registration No. 3551341	2008			Industries
50000		International Class: 019				
United	ANLIN	Serial No. 77015731	August 7, 2007		Live.	Anlin
States		Registration No. 3273558				Industries
		International Class: 019				
United	MALIBU	Serial No. 76136166	December 7,		Live.	Anlin
States		Registration No. 2908935	2004			Industries
		International Class: 019				
United	CATALINA	Serial No. 76136170	July 16, 2002		Live.	Anlin
States		Registration No. 2595647				Industries
United	CORONADO	International Class: 019 Serial No. 76136169	October 7, 2003		Live.	Anlin
States	CORONADO	Registration No. 2772111	October 7, 2003		Live.	Industries
States		International Class: 019				industries
United	ANLIN	Serial No. 76136171	July 30, 2002		Live.	Anlin
States	WINDOWS	Registration No. 2602374	July 30, 2002		Elve.	Industries
States	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	International Class: 019				
United	LOVE FROM	Serial No. 90083435			Dead.	Anlin
States	THE HOME	International Class: 019			Abandonment	Industries
					Date: April 20,	
					2021	
United	SUNMATRIX V	Serial No. 88774281			Dead.	Anlin
States		International Class: 019			Abandonment	Industries
					Date: February	
United	L aEC	Serial No. 88524790			22, 2021 Dead.	Anlin
States	LoE6	International Class: 019			Abandonment	Industries
States		International Class. 019			Date: February 1,	industries
					2021	
United	LoE5	Serial No. 88524770			Dead.	Anlin
States		International Class: 019			Abandonment	Industries
					Date: February 1,	
					2021	
United	PRISTINE	Serial No. 88516919			Dead.	Anlin
States		International Class: 017			Abandonment	Industries
					Date: February 1,	
I Inita 1	ANII INIADNAOD	Carial No. 99/29200			2021	A solies
United States	ANLINARMOR PEEL-OFF	Serial No. 88638299 International Class: 019			Dead. Abandonment	Anlin Industries
States	PROTECTIVE	Themational Class. 019			Date: July 13,	industries
	FILM				2020	
United	SUNSHIELD*EX	Serial No. 88423403			Dead.	Anlin
States	TREME	International Class: 019			Abandonment	Industries
					Date: August 16.	
					2019	
United	BIOCORE	Serial No. 87176075			Dead.	Anlin
States		International Class: 019			Abandonment	Industries
					Date: June 8, 2020	

6

_

C4	Wash	Serial No. / Registration No.	Registration Date ¹	F22 D.4	Cara	A
Country	Mark	/ Class	Date ⁻	Filing Date	Status	Owner
United States	LONESTAR	Serial No. 87772118 International Class: 019			Dead. Abandonment Date: November 13, 2018	Anlin Industries
United States	ECOCOOL	Serial No. 86286060 International Class: 002			Dead. Abandonment Date: July 30, 2015	Anlin Industries
United States	THERMACOAT- SRC	Serial No. 86227633 International Class: 002			Dead. Abandonment Date: December 24, 2014	Anlin Industries
United States	QUADRATHER M	Serial No. 86360706 International Class: 019			Dead. Abandonment Date: January 20, 2015	Anlin Industries
United States	BAY VIEW	Serial No. 85780167 Registration No. 4364506 International Class: 019	July 9, 2013		Dead. Cancellation Date: February 14, 2020	Anlin Industries
United States	SONOMA	Serial No. 85363035 International Class: 019			Dead. Abandonment Date: May 1, 2012	Anlin Industries
United States	MISSION BAY	Serial No. 85363019 International Class: 019			Dead. Abandonment Date: May 1, 2012	Anlin Industries
United States	PLATINUM ELITE	Serial No. 78364997 International Class: 019			Dead. Abandonment Date: March 2, 2005	Anlin Industries
United States	ANLIN ENTRY SYSTEMS	Serial No. 77306609 Registration No. 3448992 International Class: 019	June 17, 2008		Dead. Cancellation Date: January 23, 2015	Anlin Industries
United States	MENDOCINO	Serial No. 77307335 International Class: 019			Dead. Abandonment Date: July 30, 2008	Anlin Industries
United States	CAMBRIA BAY	Serial No. 77307305 International Class: 019			Dead. Abandonment Date: July 30, 2008	Anlin Industries
United States	BALBOA	Serial No. 77307300 International Class: 019			Dead. Abandonment Date: July 26, 2010	Anlin Industries
United States	LAGUNA	Serial No. 77307288 International Class: 019			Dead. Abandonment Date: July 26, 2010	Anlin Industries
United States	MONTEREY	Serial No. 76136165 Registration No. 2795295 International Class: 019	December 16, 2003		Dead. Cancellation Date: July 18, 2014	Anlin Industries

Country	Mark	Serial No. / Registration No. / Class	Registration Date ¹	Filing Date	Status	Owner
United States	INFINITE	Serial No. 76182348 International Class: 019			Dead. Abandonment Date: October 19, 2001	Anlin Industries
United States	BALBOA	Serial No. 76182348 Registration No. 2869940 International Class: 019	August 3, 2004		Dead. Cancellation Date: March 4, 2011	Anlin Industries
United States	DELMAR	Serial No. 76136168 International Class: 019			Dead. Abandonment Date: September 5, 2001	Anlin Industries
United States	LAGUNA	Serial No. 76136167 Registration No. 2858279 International Class: 019	June 29, 2004		Dead. Cancellation Date: February 4, 2011	Anlin Industries

2. Patents

Country	Title	Patent No.	Issue Date	Serial No.	Filing Date	Owner
United States	LOW PROFILE LATCH AND CLOSING PANEL FOR PET DOOR	9,476,234	October 25, 2016	14/526,384	October 28, 2014	Anlin Industries
United States	LOW PROFILE LATCH AND CLOSING PANEL FOR PET DOOR	9,010,024	April 21, 2015	14/526,371	October 28, 2014	Anlin Industries
United States	LOW PROFILE LATCH AND CLOSING PANEL FOR PET DOOR	8,997,400	April 7, 2015	13/838,760	March 15, 2003	Anlin Industries

3. **Domain Names**

Domain Name	Registrar	Expiration Date	Registrant	Registrant Organization
911homeremodelers.com	Network Solutions	7/8/2022	Anlin Industries	Anlin Industries
911homeremodeling.com	Network Solutions	7/8/2022	Anlin Industries	Anlin Industries
911newwindows.com	Network Solutions	7/8/2022	Anlin Industries	Anlin Industries
911remodelers.com	Network Solutions	7/8/2022	Anlin Industries	Anlin Industries
amerimaxvsanlin.com	Network Solutions	1/22/2023	Anlin Industries	Anlin Industries
amerimaxvsanlin.net	Network Solutions	1/22/2023	Anlin Industries	Anlin Industries
amerimaxvsanlin.org	Network Solutions	1/22/2023	Anlin Industries	Anlin Industries

		Expiration		Registrant
Domain Name	Registrar	Date	Registrant	Organization
anlin-windows.com	Network	3/21/2025	Anlin Industries	Anlin Industries
	Solutions			
anlin-windows.net	Network	3/21/2025	Anlin Industries	Anlin Industries
	Solutions			
anlin.com	Network	3/30/2107	Anlin Industries	Anlin Industries
	Solutions			
anlin.info	Network	7/20/2025	Anlin Industries	Anlin Industries
	Solutions			
anlin.org	Network	7/20/2025	Anlin Industries	Anlin Industries
	Solutions			
anlinarmor.com	Network	7/23/2024	Anlin Industries	Anlin Industries
	Solutions			
anlinentrysystems.com	Network	1/2/2023	Anlin Industries	Anlin Industries
	Solutions	1.72.2 (2.2.2		
anlinvsamerimax.com	Network	1/22/2023	Anlin Industries	Anlin Industries
	Solutions	1/22/2022	A 1' T 1 . '	A 1' T 1
anlinvsamerimax.net	Network	1/22/2023	Anlin Industries	Anlin Industries
4	Solutions	7/20/2025	A 1' T 1 . '	A 1' T 1
anlinwindows.biz	Network	7/20/2025	Anlin Industries	Anlin Industries
1 1	Solutions	4/07/0000	Audio Tod sales	Audio Tod of sice
anlinwindows.com	Network	4/27/2022	Anlin Industries	Anlin Industries
1' ' 1 ' C	Solutions	7/20/2025	Audiu Tud-atriaa	Auliu Tudaatuiaa
anlinwindows.info	Network Solutions	7/20/2025	Anlin Industries	Anlin Industries
1:	Network	2/22/2026	Anlin Industries	Anlin Industries
anlinwindows.net	Solutions	2/22/2020	Amm mausules	Allilli ilidustries
	Network	3/21/2025	Anlin Industries	Anlin Industries
anlinwindows.org	Solutions	3/21/2023	Amminustres	Ailin madsures
anlinwindowsdoors.com	Network	7/23/2029	Anlin Industries	Anlin Industries
allilliwilldowsdoors.com	Solutions	112312027	7 mm mausures	7 mm madsures
anlinwindowsystems.biz	Network	7/20/2025	Anlin Industries	Anlin Industries
ammwindowsystems.orz	Solutions	772072023	1 mm maastres	rimm madsules
anlinwindowsystems.com	Network	7/2/2108	Anlin Industries	Anlin Industries
anniwingowsystems.com	Solutions			
anlinwindowsystems.info	Network	7/20/2025	Anlin Industries	Anlin Industries
anni windo way stema.imo	Solutions			
anlinwindowsystems.net	Network	7/20/2025	Anlin Industries	Anlin Industries
	Solutions			
anlinwindowsystems.org	Network	7/20/2025	Anlin Industries	Anlin Industries
g	Solutions			
monteverdewindows.com	Network	12/9/2123	Anlin Industries	Anlin Industries
	Solutions			
monteverdewindows.net	Network	8/7/2022	Anlin Industries	Anlin Industries
	Solutions			
mycustomwindow.com	Network	3/18/2022	Anlin Industries	Anlin Industries
<u> </u>	Solutions			
mywindowsanddoors.com	Network	3/18/2022	Anlin Industries	Anlin Industries
•	Solutions			
rickyvwindows.com	Network	5/5/2023	Anlin Industries	Anlin Industries
	Solutions		<u> </u>	
teamanlin.com	Network	7/12/2029	Anlin Industries	Anlin Industries
	Solutions			

Domain Name	Registrar	Expiration Date	Registrant	Registrant Organization
wchomepro.com	Network	7/8/2022	Anlin Industries	Anlin Industries
1	Solutions			
wchomepros.com		7/8/2022	Anlin Industries	Anlin Industries
westcoasthomeimprovements.com	Network	7/7/2022	Anlin Industries	Anlin Industries
ı	Solutions			
windowsformyhome. com	Network	3/18/2022	Anlin Industries	Anlin Industries
	Solutions			

RECORDED: 10/27/2021